TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

534B7 245

trirarHFR
SECTION NUMBER

R g

SECTION

NIV ENOYYUN° ISRV IFYE)
2ND BLANKET CYLINDER

242 1SLF°5

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

54



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

ANA2 2ANARYS

(EAWEAN L N Rdvie o) WL E 3L Y
ZND BLANKET CYLINDER
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

BTV g
SECTION

kv g vES

SECTION NUMBER 234B2 245

kv—7 ODRERHERTRBELCEIRHAOT, o b EETETLTLRE Y.,
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
hecause they are available only as a set.

49

5330 24 349-3

YIZ(E¥-20% =)

No ;!zﬁ-;ubgg gggTﬂuN %B;ﬁ%#ﬁ/ PART NAME ﬂ&f(
B 0. k&S, COMPONENT PARTS M Q'ty
534083 24 550-1 #P7b ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1

45,46,468,104,-105
5340 75 820-1 . in“- ASSY COVER ASSY 1
54,73,97-103,107
5340 75 830-1 7%gW7 ASSY BLOCK ASSY 1
97,107
5344 24 310 FYP ASSY GEAR ASSY 1
70,76,77
5344 24 320 DA -Litif-l ASSY WORM WHEEL ASSY 1
b6,72,77,78,80
1 5290 24 253 TYk NUT 1
2 5340 24 213-1 NIy BRACKET 2
3 5310 24 211 S¢7b SHAFT 2
4 5430 24 125 TYp NUT [A
5 5430 24 124-1 &M Wb BOLT 4
6 96700635038 VEYREM I M6X35 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X35 4
7 9684060608 FAZRIY MEXE SET SCREW M6EX6 7
8 5341 24 214 INSEYE BRACKET 2
9 5340 24 215 INSHYE BRACKET 4

10 9670051001 Vi UtE“Ih M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 16

11 5320 24 240 PEE KNOB 1

12 5290 24 251 AZCNon SPRING 3

13 5290 29 313 TSP - WASHER il

14 9710040008 NYREYH™R M4 SPRING WASHER M4 2

15 9642040814 FTANIRIY MLXE SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&4XS 2

16 9686082008 FARI™ M8X20 SET SCREW M8X20 4

17 9660080014 TUr M8 HEXAGON NUT M3 4

18 9672084008 gYhZaMIbt MEX4LD HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M8XA40 4

19 9410503208 AZCYavE®L 5X32 SPRING PIN 5X3°2 [

20 5340 24 164-1 74559b BRACKET 4

21 9642030614 TANIRIY M3XE SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3Xé6 3

22 9710030008 NWxrYNhH R M3 SPRING WASHER M3 8

23 5340 24 161 7°L=-F PLATE 4

24 5340 24 140 Novow HOUSING 1

25 91622 fit=nvpPYLIY 690577CM BALL BEARING 69052ZZCM 4

26 5340 24 162 ane - COVER e

27 9648051014 ¥2332% M5X10 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M5X10 14

28 91629 ' AZAFIWIP- FTRAG6590 THRUST WASHER FTRA-4590 4

29 91628 AZAPAMPUZOY FNTAG6590 THRUST BEARING FNTA-6590 2

20 9648051614 F3325% M5X16 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW MSX16 6

31 5340 24 163 AN - COVER 2

32 91624 B =RNCPYLINY §91327 BALL BEARING 6913712 2

23 9670052008 VEYRETILE M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X20 13

34 5340 24 611-3 nNouvoow HOUSING 1

25 9642031614 IANTIRIN M3IX16 SMALL PAN~HEAD SCREW M3X16 Z

36 5340 24 565 FYSHWE BRACKET 1

37 97303 ATYUF Y~15-1C26 SWITCH v-15-1C26 1

38 97380 FPAFLI~R~ VAMZI ACTUATOR VAM21 1

39 5300 21 424 FASTE PLATE 1

480 98501 - 360010-~1 COVER 360010-1 1

47 5290 24 252 TWE NUT 1

L2 5340 24 541 VS5t BRACKET 1

43 5340 24 221 FHrnton BRACKET 2

446 5330 24 341 NI g HOUSING 1

45 L340 24 344 et R PINICN GEAR 1

L6 9410387608 AZ2°UDINER S, 316 SPRING PIN 3X16 2

47 53544 24 333 VAT DIAL 1

48 9684050508 FAzz® M5X5 SET SCREW M5X5 3

1

KNOB{DARK GRAY)

25



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

BNALD AN RN
(NI PNOYYNCLINVOIFYE)
2ND BLANKET CYLINDER

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

MR AV
SECTION

IV rEE 1

SECTION NUMBER 234BZ 245

A7—r OFREBHETRBELTEEEADT, £y PEFTEILTLHES .
Fhen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
because they are available only as a set.

o §%E§§ ggngN e PART NAME e
& 5 o HE5/ COMPONENT PARTS M 0ty
51 5290 35 131=-1 RA37°ogv SPRING
52 9721070008 E-Uu7% E-7 F-RING E=7
5% 5310 33 538-1 WIZT (A -g9%|,-) KNOB(DARK GRAY)
54 9648041014 33z M4AX10 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M4X10
55 5340 24 620 AZTEY NN SLIDE PLATE
56 9670061208 YEYRECE M&6X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X12
57 5340 24 580-1 J%5459t BRACKET
58 S340 24 112-1  AThND NAME PLATE
59 90730 Ne-h-E"3% 1.6%5 RIVET 1.6X5
61 5340 24 124 Yt - WASHER
62 5330 24 311 W7 GEAR
63 533D 24 319-2 F Ph1-L GEAR WHEEL
64 9672051214 OYhAIENE M5X12 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M5X12
65 5330 24 321-1 7%owy BLOCK
66 9648040814 H32323I% M4LXE8 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M4XA8
67 5330 24 322-1 A0Ing-R- INDICATOR
68 91298 OWY-AZWI%I Ch™A GREASE NIPPLE C-TYPE
69 90900 F- 5X5X16 KEY 5X5X16
70 5330 24& 374-1 #“7 GEAR
71 90477 AZAPANPUSIY CRT8-16 THRUST BEARING CRT8-16
72 5330 24 317 FeP GEAR
73 5340 74 125 ATNND NAME PLATE
74 90700 Urvk M8 U~NUT M8
75 5330 24 316-1 Tv3yvp BRACKET
76 5344 24 311 DGE-LFSP WORM GEAR
77 9410301208 AZCNLovEe s 3X12 SPRING PIN 3X12
78 5330 24 318 2P7 b SHAFT
79 5344 24 313 INSHYp BRACKET
80 5344 24 321 OF-LE1-1 WORM WHEEL
81 5330 23 113 YULP - WASHER
82 5340 24 113-1 %%7 GEAR
83 90688 TS/v2 L8 CONED DISC SPRING L8
24 5340 24 121 2P7b SHAFT
85 91623 A =LANTPHLOY 6908977CM BALL BEARING 690977ZCM
86 53L0 24 111-1 aANALEYD BLANKET CYLINDER
87 5290 23 112 7 GEAR
&8 5290 24 127 Hwn b 80OLT
89 91620 V=P 7Y 60087ZZCM BALL BEARING 600827CM
90 5340 23 118 AR - COVER
91 5340 24 123 ho- COLLAR
92 9670082008 YEYRRNM I M8X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M38X20
923 5340 24 150 NDIDAR ECCENTRIC BUSHING
94 5340 24 122 2Ys P~ WASHER
95 5340 24 266 FVS5YR(T=T.9MM) BLANKET(T=1.9MM)
96 5340 24 267 PoAN==b UNDER SHEET
97 5340 75 831-1 7*guy BLOCK
98 5340 75 833-1 7%g9s BLOCK
99 5340 75 834-1 LE° PIN
100 5290 38 235 AZC DTN SPRING
101 5340 75 821-1 #An“- COVER
102 9410201008 A7CNoavEen 2X10 SPRING PIN 2X140
103 9716060014 ES4Y“hR M6 PLAIN WASHER Mé
104 5340 24 590 ATHF AL SWITCH CAM
105 5340 24 561-1 A29%5-8-990¢ INDICATER SHAFT
107 5340 75 832-1 E°u PIN

r\_}._\_-..:....am....:...,;.._\_\__:_:_:._\_A_\._QA_\W.A_A.A..A_;\.AO\.A_\._\N_:_\_)A._\._\_\_x..;_.\r\_).a.m_\_\wm._\_\m_\o\_\_\g
.

56





